
Best Indoor
Žaliasis lankas (BIAC18)
Alytus stadium hall, From 11-17-2018 to 11-18-2018
Judges: Baltrušaitė Ringa, Laura Urvakytė
Director of Shooting: Glaveckas Motiejus
Organizing Committee: Timinskas Ugnius, Timinskienė Inga, Šaumanė Greta

Recurve Women
1

16
MATVEJEVA Rimma
ANDRULIENĖ Vika

LAT-AMA
KLL

6
0

9
8

SLADKEVIČIŪTĖ Inesa
RAMANAUSKAITĖ Iveta

KSA
VMSC-LSK

0
6

5
12

MELLE Ieva
ROPIŅA Digna

LAT-LPK
LAT-AMA

6
0

13
4

DAUBARAITĖ Akvilė
KREICBERGA Anete

LSK
LAT-AMA

2
6

3
14

ABRAMAITYTĖ Kristina
LUSTE Evija

ASRC-ŽL
LAT-AMA

7
1

11
6

VEČKYTĖ Meda
RAMANAUSKAITĖ Paulina

VMSC-LSK
ŽL

2
6

7
10

BĀRENE Irīna
ČIUPAILIENĖ Dalia

LAT-AMA
LSK

6
0

15
2

VOŽBUTAITĖ Santa
DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona

KSA
LAT-AMA

0
6

Matvejeva R.
Ramanauskaitė I.

4
6

Melle I.
Kreicberga A.

2
6

Abramaitytė K.
Ramanauskaitė P.

5
6 *

Bārene I.
Deņisenoka L.

1
7

Ramanauskaitė I.
Kreicberga A.

4
6

Ramanauskaitė P.
Deņisenoka L.

4
6

Bronze

Ramanauskaitė I.
Ramanauskaitė P.

5
6 *

Final

Kreicberga A.
Deņisenoka L.

1
7

1/5 Elimination & Final Round -  Individual Brackets - 20181121.185317 UTC



Best Indoor
Žaliasis lankas (BIAC18)
Alytus stadium hall, From 11-17-2018 to 11-18-2018
Judges: Baltrušaitė Ringa, Laura Urvakytė
Director of Shooting: Glaveckas Motiejus
Organizing Committee: Timinskas Ugnius, Timinskienė Inga, Šaumanė Greta

Recurve Men
1

32
ŠIGAUSKAS Vladas KSA -Bye-

17
16

BAGARAUSKAS Arvydas
OZOLIŅŠ Kristaps

LSK
LAT-AMA

6
2

9
24

ČIUPAILA Regimantas LSK -Bye-

25
8 HULEUSKI Ihar ODISSEY -Bye-

5
28

BAGDANAVIČIUS Dovydas LSK -Bye-

21
12

NARKŪNAS Valdas
ANTANAITIS Justas

STR
VMSC-LSK

0
6

13
20

RABKEVIČS Ivars
MARTECKAS Svajūnas

LAT-AMA
STR

6
0

29
4 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT-AMA -Bye-

3
30

KAŠĖTA Ramūnas KSA -Bye-

19
14

MARGELEVIČIUS Povilas
DIRSĖ Mindaugas

KSA
KSA

0
6

11
22

PETRONIS Skirmantas KSA -Bye-

27
6 MÄKI-PAAVOLA Eetu KURY -Bye-

7
26

PETRAUSKAS Algimantas KSA -Bye-

23
10 KUZNECOV Dmitrij LSK -Bye-

15
18

JANČIUKAS Dominykas
MALDUTIS Gintaras

ASRC-ŽL
LSK

2
6

31
2 MAČERNIUS Dalius LSK -Bye-

Šigauskas V.
Bagarauskas A.

6
0

Čiupaila R.
Huleuski I.

4
6

Bagdanavičius D.
Antanaitis J.

7
1

Rabkevičs I.
Lapsiņš E.

0
6

Kašėta R.
Dirsė M.

6
0

Petronis S.
Mäki-Paavola E.

6
5

*

Petrauskas A.
Kuznecov D.

6
4

Maldutis G.
Mačernius D.

0
6

Šigauskas V.
Huleuski I.

6
2

Bagdanavičius D.
Lapsiņš E.

4
6

Kašėta R.
Petronis S.

7
3

Petrauskas A.
Mačernius D.

1
7

Šigauskas V.
Lapsiņš E.

7
3

Kašėta R.
Mačernius D.

4
6

Bronze

Lapsiņš E.
Kašėta R.

6
4

Final

Šigauskas V.
Mačernius D.

6
2
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Best Indoor
Žaliasis lankas (BIAC18)
Alytus stadium hall, From 11-17-2018 to 11-18-2018
Judges: Baltrušaitė Ringa, Laura Urvakytė
Director of Shooting: Glaveckas Motiejus
Organizing Committee: Timinskas Ugnius, Timinskienė Inga, Šaumanė Greta

Compound 
1

16
GRIGARAVIČIUS Marius ULK -Bye-

9
8

VENGELIS Linas
DABASINŠKAS Gintaras

ŽL
KSA

115
140

5
12

KARPAVIČIUS Žydrūnas KSA -Bye-

13
4 GUDŽIŪNAS Gražvydas ULK -Bye-

3
14

LIEKIS Tomas LSK -Bye-

11
6

KUZŅECOVS Andris
PRAPUOLENIS Arvydas

LAT-SAV
KSA

131
139

7
10

ŠAUMANAS Algirdas
JONASTS Gints

ULK
LAT-LPK

139
135

15
2 SHULPIN Aleksandr ARCUS -Bye-

Grigaravičius M.
Dabasinškas G.

137
130

Karpavičius Ž.
Gudžiūnas G.

140
140

*

Liekis T.
Prapuolenis A.

139
137

Šaumanas A.
Shulpin A.

142
136

Grigaravičius M.
Karpavičius Ž.

140
142

Liekis T.
Šaumanas A.

139
139

*

Bronze

Grigaravičius M.
Šaumanas A.

138
142

Final

Karpavičius Ž.
Liekis T.

142
137
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Best Indoor
Žaliasis lankas (BIAC18)
Alytus stadium hall, From 11-17-2018 to 11-18-2018
Judges: Baltrušaitė Ringa, Laura Urvakytė
Director of Shooting: Glaveckas Motiejus
Organizing Committee: Timinskas Ugnius, Timinskienė Inga, Šaumanė Greta

Barebow
1

16
BUTIAKOVA Margarita LSK -Bye-

9
8

MOLIS Anželika
MARTECKAITĖ Silvija Laura

LSK
LSK

6
2

5
12

VILEIKIS Algimantas ŽL -Bye-

13
4 MOSIN Vladimir LSK -Bye-

3
14

VIITANEN Timo KURY -Bye-

11
6

PERNARAUSKAITĖ Viktorija
RIMKUS Ramūnas

STR
LSK

2
6

7
10

ŠIRONAS Virgilijus
SÄILÄ Tapani

JBR
LÄÄN.

6
4

15
2 TRAPIK Jelena LSK -Bye-

Butiakova M.
Molis A.

6
0

Vileikis A.
Mosin V.

0
6

Viitanen T.
Rimkus R.

6
0

Šironas V.
Trapik J.

2
6

Butiakova M.
Mosin V.

6
0

Viitanen T.
Trapik J.

7
3

Bronze

Mosin V.
Trapik J.

0
6

Final

Butiakova M.
Viitanen T.

6
0
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Best Indoor
Žaliasis lankas (BIAC18)
Alytus stadium hall, From 11-17-2018 to 11-18-2018
Judges: Baltrušaitė Ringa, Laura Urvakytė
Director of Shooting: Glaveckas Motiejus
Organizing Committee: Timinskas Ugnius, Timinskienė Inga, Šaumanė Greta

Longbow and Historical
1

16
DREIMANIS Edgars LAT-SAV -Bye-

9
8

GRIGIENĖ Aida
NOVADS Kristaps

STR
LAT-SAV

6
0

5
12

VEČKYS Žydrūnas LSK -Bye-

13
4 ŠVEICIS Andis LAT-SAV -Bye-

3
14

AZARKEVICH Yuliya MINSK -Bye-

11
6 MOSIN Vladimir LSK -Bye-

7
10

POCIUS Tomas PSTR -Bye-

15
2 SEKORSKAS Egidijus STR -Bye-

Dreimanis E.
Grigienė A.

5
6 *

Večkys Ž.
Šveicis A.

6
0

Azarkevich Y.
Mosin V.

2
6

Pocius T.
Sekorskas E.

0
6

Grigienė A.
Večkys Ž.

2
6

Mosin V.
Sekorskas E.

5
6 *

Bronze

Grigienė A.
Mosin V.

2
6

Final

Večkys Ž.
Sekorskas E.

6
2
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